Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Protection:

Standard:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

32.032.10

HAWAII
HAWAII, sunglasses, black

uv 400

EN 1836

4 x 0.8cm

15 x5 x 3cm
0.0284 kg
0.03112 kg

60

250/50/1

0.32 mx0.2 mx0.8 m
7.78 kg
8605025680057
900410910000

11



